
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

63 

62 

71 

72 

60 

Name 

Martim Almeida 

Afonso Brandão 

Tiago Borges 

Nuno Araújo 

Pedro Sousa 

Class Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

5.519 

21.146 

24.240 

29.021 

Total Tm 

15:04.385 

15:09.904 

15:25.531 

15:28.625 

15:33.406 

Best Tm 

49.712 

50.078 

50.670 

51.087 

50.988 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.519 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

49.712 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

63 - Martim Almeida 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY-BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha 
Campeonato Junior 

2º Manga 

Race started at 15:31:48 

New Track 0,000 km 

24/07/2021 15:27 


